Annexure =7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Jans Copper Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 27th August, 2024; List of creditors as on: 04th October, 2024

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in X)
Details of Claiment Details of claim received Details of claim admitted i
= Amount of Amount of any Amount of | Amount of claim
Whether % voting share . " K
Sr. No. Date of . Amount of . . y contingent mutual dues, that claim not under Remarks, if any
Deppartment Government . Amount claimed | | . i Nature of claim |related in SCC, if . N e e
receipt claim admitted i claim may be set-off admitted verification
party? applicable
1 GST Central 19-10-2024 13,40,090 13,40,090|Operational No 0.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
Total 13,40,090 13,40,090 0.43 0.00 0.00 0.00




